094

GLASUNTERSETZER - D=113 mm

Kollektion: CAPJTAL - Typologie: TABLETTS - Material: VERSILBERT

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,054 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

113 mm

113 mm

10 mm

EXPORT KARTON

5 Kg

60 pcs
390 mm
153 mm
270 mm



